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INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

January 15 – January 21, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Finding Gobi Leonard, Dion 9780718098575 Thomas Nelson 

Incorporated 

21 

The Sweetness at the Bottom of the 
Pie 

Bradley, Alan 9780385665834 Doubleday Canada 21 

Fire and Fury Wolff, Michael 9781250158062 Henry Holt & Company 39 

Projekt 1065 Gratz, Alan 9780545880169 Scholastic, Incorporated 22.99 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

31.99 

The Woman in the Window Finn, A. J. 9780062799555 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

Good Night Stories for Rebel Girls Favilli, Elena; Cavallo, 

Fran 

9780997895810 Timbuktu Labs, inc. 43.81 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

The Perfect Nanny Slimani, Leila 9780143132172 Penguin Publishing Group 22 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 
Limited 

22.99 

The Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9781338189575 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

The Subtle Art of Not Giving a F*ck Manson, Mark 9780062641540 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 15 – January 21, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Sweetness at the Bottom of the 

Pie 

Bradley, Alan 9780385665834 Doubleday Canada 21 

The Break Vermette, Katherena 9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Bellevue Square Redhill, Michael 9780385684835 Doubleday Canada 32 

The Imam of Tawi-Tawi Hamilton, Ian 9781487002749 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Do Not Say We Have Nothing Thien, Madeleine 9780345810434 Knopf Canada 22 

The Lonely Hearts Hotel O'Neill, Heather 9781443435871 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

Scarborough Hernandez, Catherine 9781551526775 Arsenal Pulp Press 17.95 

Secret Path Downie, Gordon; 

Lemire, Jeff 

9781501155949 Simon & Schuster 26.99 

Brother Chariandy, David 9780771022906 McClelland & Stewart 25 

Transit Cusk, Rachel 9781443456029 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

Sleeping in the Ground Robinson, Peter 9780771072703 McClelland & Stewart 29.95 

The Witches of New York McKay, Ami 9780676979596 Knopf Canada 22 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 17.95 

Christmas at the Vinyl Cafe McLean, Stuart 9780735235120 Penguin Canada 32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 15 – January 21, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Sun and Her 

Flowers 

Kaur, Rupi 9781501175268 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 19.99 

Milk and Honey Kaur, Rupi 9781449474256 Andrews McMeel Publishing 19.99 

Feeding My Mother Arden, Jann 9780735273924 Random House of Canada 35 

The Healthy Brain Burford-Mason, 
Aileen 

9781443447782 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

18.95 

The Inner Life of 

Animals 

Wohlleben, Peter; 

Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643016 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

Yum and Yummer Podleski, Greta 9781775047001 One Spoon Media Incorporated 34.95 

Solitude Harris, Michael 9780385686068 Doubleday Canada 19.95 

A History of Canada in 

Ten Maps 

Shoalts, Adam 9780670069460 Penguin Canada 36 

Indigenous Writes Vowel, Chelsea 9781553796800 Portage & Main Press 26 

The Oh She Glows 

Cookbook 

Liddon, Angela 9780143187226 Penguin Canada 32 

Runaway Wives and 

Rogue Feminists 

Goodhand, Margo 9781552669990 Fernwood Publishing Co., Ltd. 20 

The Inconvenient 
Indian 

King, Thomas 9780385664226 Doubleday Canada 22 

The Reconciliation 

Manifesto 

Manuel, Arthur; 

Derrickson, Ronald 
M. 

9781459409613 James Lorimer & Company 

Limited., Publishers 

22.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 15 – January 21, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Sweetness at the Bottom of the Pie Bradley, Alan 9780385665834 Doubleday Canada 21 

The Woman in the Window Finn, A. J. 9780062799555 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Perfect Nanny Slimani, Leila 9780143132172 Penguin Publishing Group 22 

The Alice Network Quinn, Kate 9780062654199 HarperCollins Publishers 21 

The Break Vermette, 

Katherena 

9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Pachinko Lee, Min Jin 9781455563920 Grand Central Publishing 20.99 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Manhattan Beach Egan, Jennifer 9781501183775 Scribner 24.99 

The Thirst Nesbø, Jo 9780735272484 Random House of Canada 22 

A Man Called Ove Backman, Fredrik 9781444775815 Hodder & Stoughton 15.99 

All the Light We Cannot See Doerr, Anthony 9781501104565 Scribner 19.99 

The Firemaker May, Peter 9781681440897 Quercus 19.49 

The Imam of Tawi-Tawi Hamilton, Ian 9781487002749 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Do Not Say We Have Nothing Thien, Madeleine 9780345810434 Knopf Canada 22 

The Lonely Hearts Hotel O'Neill, Heather 9781443435871 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 
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provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

January 15 – January 21, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Projekt 1065 Gratz, Alan 9780545880169 Scholastic, Incorporated 22.99 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 
Limited 

22.99 

The Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9781338189575 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

Wonder Palacio, R. J. 9780375869020 Random House Children's 
Books 

21.99 

The Breadwinner Ellis, Deborah 9781773061184 Groundwood Books 14.95 

The Hate U Give Thomas, Angie 9780062498533 HarperCollins Publishers 21.99 

Dear Girl Rosenthal, Amy Krouse; 

Hatam, Holly; Rosenthal, 

Paris 

9780062422507 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 21.99 

Ten Little Fingers and Ten Little 

Toes 

Fox, Mem; Oxenbury, 

Helen 

9780547366203 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

Publishing Company 

12.99 

The Getaway Kinney, Jeff 9781419725456 Abrams, Inc. 16.95 

Love de la Peña, Matt; Long, 

Loren 

9781524740917 Penguin Young Readers Group 23.99 

The Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9780545912402 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

Refugee Gratz, Alan 9780545880831 Scholastic, Incorporated 22.99 

 


